Hyriavets Nataliia Mykolaivna

Category Family member

HauioHanbHa noniuis YkpaiHn, CTaplwmnn iHCreKTop 3
Last position 0cobmBMX OOpyYeHb YNpaBiHHA peXUMy Ta TEXHIYHOro
3axuCTy iHopmauii



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hyriavets Oleksandr Anatoliiovych
Main department of the state felted
communication of the state special

communication service , Head

Hyriavets Oleksandra Oleksandrivna

N

husband

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54027
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4284
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4284
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4284
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54036
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54036
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54036
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54036

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

HauioHanbHa noniuia YkpaiHn, 11 991,75
CTapwwni iHCnekTop 3

0CcobNMBUX OOPYYEHD

YnpaBniHHA peXxumy Ta

TEXHIYHOro 3axmcTy

iHpopMauii

HauioHanbHa noniuia YKkpaiHn, 8 933,62
HavanbHuK Bigniny

HauioHanbHa noniuis YkpaiHn, 7 231,94
HavanbHUK cekTopy

HauioHanbHa noniuis YkpaiHn, 7 829,58
Ha4anbHUK cekTopy

HauioHanbHa noniuia YkpaiHn, 4 061,69
HavyanbHUK cekTopy

11
757,06

14

371,24

6 606,00

5594,54

6 968,46


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db93f9a-b037-4cb5-b752-5edcaa4266d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b71ab75d-2532-4bd1-a9b2-5654a4e38193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86735ff0-2ac2-472a-aecb-0ca969a2d9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a744ff40-fa03-4705-ac6d-fd811f7b9834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4944979f-d012-4bb4-8cd0-a13e5ab17cf0

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

600,00

56,00

170
000,00

56
368,00

41,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db93f9a-b037-4cb5-b752-5edcaa4266d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db93f9a-b037-4cb5-b752-5edcaa4266d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db93f9a-b037-4cb5-b752-5edcaa4266d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b71ab75d-2532-4bd1-a9b2-5654a4e38193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b71ab75d-2532-4bd1-a9b2-5654a4e38193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b71ab75d-2532-4bd1-a9b2-5654a4e38193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86735ff0-2ac2-472a-aecb-0ca969a2d9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86735ff0-2ac2-472a-aecb-0ca969a2d9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86735ff0-2ac2-472a-aecb-0ca969a2d9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a744ff40-fa03-4705-ac6d-fd811f7b9834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a744ff40-fa03-4705-ac6d-fd811f7b9834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a744ff40-fa03-4705-ac6d-fd811f7b9834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4944979f-d012-4bb4-8cd0-a13e5ab17cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4944979f-d012-4bb4-8cd0-a13e5ab17cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4944979f-d012-4bb4-8cd0-a13e5ab17cf0

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db93f9a-b037-4cb5-b752-5edcaa4266d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b71ab75d-2532-4bd1-a9b2-5654a4e38193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86735ff0-2ac2-472a-aecb-0ca969a2d9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a744ff40-fa03-4705-ac6d-fd811f7b9834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4944979f-d012-4bb4-8cd0-a13e5ab17cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db93f9a-b037-4cb5-b752-5edcaa4266d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b71ab75d-2532-4bd1-a9b2-5654a4e38193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86735ff0-2ac2-472a-aecb-0ca969a2d9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a744ff40-fa03-4705-ac6d-fd811f7b9834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4944979f-d012-4bb4-8cd0-a13e5ab17cf0

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

95.93 sq.
(2)

95.93 sq.
(2)

95.93 sq.
(2)

95.93 sq.
(2)

95.93 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db93f9a-b037-4cb5-b752-5edcaa4266d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b71ab75d-2532-4bd1-a9b2-5654a4e38193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86735ff0-2ac2-472a-aecb-0ca969a2d9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a744ff40-fa03-4705-ac6d-fd811f7b9834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4944979f-d012-4bb4-8cd0-a13e5ab17cf0

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db93f9a-b037-4cb5-b752-5edcaa4266d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b71ab75d-2532-4bd1-a9b2-5654a4e38193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86735ff0-2ac2-472a-aecb-0ca969a2d9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a744ff40-fa03-4705-ac6d-fd811f7b9834
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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